Lutterwoelfe
Bastian Kreisch
Peter Kreisch
Dieter Knoll
Sascha Brodmann
Timmi Patzold
Jens Haan

MTV Sunstedt
Michael Behling
Detlef Japke

Jurgen Paschke
Bernd Abraham
Waldemar Neumann

SV Beienrode-Uhry A
Hagen Schubert
Roland Wander

Jens Heuer

Ingbert Rojahn

SV Beienrode-Uhry B
Jasmin Markmann
Eberhard Keck

Udo Dorlitz

Bernd Stautmeister

SV Emmerstedt
Sebastian Stolpe
Martin Mutz
Tobias Henninges
Burghardt Bleek
Hans-Jlrgen Bartels

TSG Konigslutter A
Marco Brandes
Bastian Steiner
Christian Hudy
Marko Magnus
Burkhard Neckel
Kai Bronner

TSG Konigslutter B
Armin Kraus

Silas Mainz
Thomas Stein
Andreas Wurch

Lutterwoelfe
Lutterwoelfe
Lutterwoelfe
Lutterwoelfe
Lutterwoelfe
Lutterwoelfe

MTV Sunstedt
MTV Sunstedt
MTV Sunstedt
MTV Sunstedt
MTV Sunstedt

SV Beienrode-Uhry
SV Beienrode-Uhry
SV Beienrode-Uhry
SV Beienrode-Uhry

SV Beienrode-Uhry
SV Beienrode-Uhry
SV Beienrode-Uhry
SV Beienrode-Uhry

SV Emmerstedt
SV Emmerstedt
SV Emmerstedt
SV Emmerstedt
SV Emmerstedt

TSG Konigslutter
TSG Konigslutter
TSG Konigslutter
TSG Konigslutter
TSG Konigslutter
TSG Konigslutter

TSG Konigslutter
TSG Konigslutter
TSG Konigslutter
TSG Konigslutter

1670
1613
1546
1495
1431
1429

1392
1311
1242
1044
1110

1331
1259
1230
1204

1251
1056
1085
1089

1427
1417
1343
1195
1105

1821
1777
1677
1668
1627
1594

1559
1549
1513
1405



10

11

12

13

TSV Germania Helmstedt A
Christian Roschenkemper

Torsten Scharf
Michél Flattinger
Marcell Sporys
Thomas Loose

TSV Germania Helmstedt B

Mirko Petzke
Volkmar Osteroth
Christian Pfeiler
Gerd Fiedler
Hubert Sauer

TSV Grasleben A
Dennis Kaczmarek
Marco van Riesen
Andreas Drube
Rafael Cabello
Bernd Mieske

TSV Grasleben B
Karl-Heinz Hoppe
Hans-Jlirgen Losch
Hartmut Olschewski
Peter Beckmann

TSV Lauingen A
Reinhardt Niemann
Holger Kastner
Manfred Kraufl
Bernd Liers

Gunter Rosenmiiller

TSV Lauingen B
Henning Beckmann
Hella Jasef

Uwe Spangenberg
Armgard Liithge
Heiko Homeyer
Domenik Beckmann
Florian Franz

TSV Germania Helmstedt
TSV Germania Helmstedt
TSV Germania Helmstedt
TSV Germania Helmstedt
TSV Germania Helmstedt

TSV Germania Helmstedt
TSV Germania Helmstedt
TSV Germania Helmstedt
TSV Germania Helmstedt
TSV Germania Helmstedt

TSV Grasleben
TSV Grasleben
TSV Grasleben
TSV Grasleben
TSV Grasleben

TSV Grasleben
TSV Grasleben
TSV Grasleben
TSV Grasleben

TSV Lauingen
TSV Lauingen
TSV Lauingen
TSV Lauingen
TSV Lauingen

TSV Lauingen
TSV Lauingen
TSV Lauingen
TSV Lauingen
TSV Lauingen
TSV Lauingen
TSV Lauingen

1703
1580
1536
1519
1503

1462
1439
1420
1381
1381

1619
1535
1534
1425
1269

1406
1351
1351
1315

1444
1404
1374
1329
1274

1384
1354
1193
1169
1222
1246
1169



14

15

16

17

18

19

TSV Lelm

Niels Neufert
Ulrich Schliebs
Stefan Krause
Michael Lechner
Norbert Gilinther
Wilfried Ding

TSV Rottorf/GroR Steinum
Jurgen Evers

Armin Fenske

Andreas Forster

Karsten Evers

Andreas Vogel

Gerd Diekmann

TTC Rieseberg-Scheppau
Alexander Hoppe

Rene Lemperer
Hartmut Schulz

David Rosilius

Jan Wildenhain

TTSG Brunsrode/Lehre
Stefan Griinenwald
Ulrich Freytag

Uwe Deppe

Carsten Marx

Stephan Hofer

TTSG Brunsrode/Lehre B
Peter Molzahn

Michael Grundmeier
Stefan Jeschke

Lars Buttner

Justin Albert

Dieter Leschinski

TVB Schoéningen A
Stefan Grahn
Carsten Kammer
Corinna Grahn
Oliver Hecht
Thomas Ruhe
Pouya Payrow

TSV Lelm
TSV Lelm
TSV Lelm
TSV Lelm
TSV Lelm
TSV Lelm

TSV Rottorf/GroR Steinum
TSV Rottorf/GroR Steinum
TSV Rottorf/GroR Steinum
TSV Rottorf/GroR Steinum
TSV Rottorf/GroR Steinum
TSV Rottorf/GrofR Steinum

TTC Rieseberg-Scheppau
TTC Rieseberg-Scheppau
TTC Rieseberg-Scheppau
TTC Rieseberg-Scheppau
TTC Rieseberg-Scheppau

TTSG Brunsrode/Lehre
TTSG Brunsrode/Lehre
TTSG Brunsrode/Lehre
TTSG Brunsrode/Lehre
TTSG Brunsrode/Lehre

TTSG Brunsrode/Lehre
TTSG Brunsrode/Lehre
TTSG Brunsrode/Lehre
TTSG Brunsrode/Lehre
TTSG Brunsrode/Lehre
TTSG Brunsrode/Lehre

TVB Schoningen
TVB Schoningen
TVB Schoningen
TVB Schoningen
TVB Schoningen
TVB Schoningen

1723
1559
1505
1479
1465
1360

1636
1408
1384
1310
1277
1200

1495
1437
1346
1128
1108

1748
1721
1666
1647
1644

1681
1573
1560
1494
1471
1458

1482
1450
1500
1440
1445
1390



20

21

22

23

TVB Schoéningen B
Timo Wettin
Susanne Schreiber
Matthias Gehlhar
Jutta Blau

TVB Schoéningen C
Hans-Dieter Motzbauchel
Matthias Blandzinski

Jan Konitz

Florian Plew

Andrea Eichenfuss

Velpker SV
Thomas Schulze
Carola Krafczyk
Moritz Stenzel
Georg Rosler

SG Bliiddenstedt/Offleben
Dennis Buchholz
Rolf-Dieter Kussin
Christian Stantze

Maik Schrader

Stefan Bartsch

Thorsten Knape

TVB Schoningen
TVB Schoningen
TVB Schoningen
TVB Schoningen

TVB Schoningen
TVB Schoningen
TVB Schoningen
TVB Schoningen
TVB Schoningen

Velpker SV
Velpker SV
Velpker SV
Velpker SV

VfL Neu Blddenstedt
VfL Neu Blddenstedt
VfL Neu Blddenstedt
VfL Neu Blddenstedt
VfL Neu Blddenstedt
TSV Offleben

1407
1349
1336
1269

1350
1294
1314
1246
1146

1458
1354
1188
1172

1439
1430
1425
1397
1286
1223



